
Bass Clarinet & 

Tenor Sax

Beginning 
Trombone

All Drum 

Section 

Students

10:50-

11:30

6th Trombone

10:50-

11:30

No Music

11:39-

12:19

11:39-

12:19

11:39-

12:19
No Music

10:50-

11:30

Anyone Wanting 
to Join Color 
Guard & All 

Guard

10:50-

11:30

9:46-

10:26

8:00-2:32

Music Schedule for Week 2: 8/4-8/8

Monday 8/4 Tuesday 8/5 Wednesday 8/6 Thursday 8/7 Friday 8/8
8:00-2:328:00-2:32 8:00-2:32 8:00-2:32

BAND
8:00-

8:48

Anyone Wanting 
to Join Color 
Guard & All 

Guard

Bells

7/8 
Trumpets

BAND BAND

8:57-

9:37

8:00-

8:48

8:57-

9:37

BAND

6th 
Clarinets

8:00-

8:48
BAND

9:46-

10:26

Section 

Leaders

All Students Wishing To 

Join Beginning Band 

MUST Return Your 

Paperwork BY TODAY.

1:52-

2:32

8:00-

8:48

8:00-

8:48

8:57-

9:37

9:46-

10:26

8:57-

9:37

1:03-

1:43

6th Trumpets

11:39-

12:19

Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Break

Band Uniform 
Measuring…   

See Mrs. 
Brindle for 
more info.

9:46-

10:26
7/8 Clarinets

9:46-

10:26

8:57-

9:37

No Music
Drum 

Majors

10:50-

11:30 Flutes

1:03-

1:43

11:39-

12:19
No Music No Music

1:03-

1:43

Alto 
Saxophone

1:03-

1:43

All Drum 

Section 

Students
Baritone

Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Lunch

2:35-3:30 Open 

Room for Practice 

or to get Help

Room Closed After 

School Today. 

There is a Meeting.

Room Closed 
After School 

Today

2:35-3:30 Open 

Room for Practice 

or to get Help

Start of Band 

Uniform 

Measuring…   

See Mrs. 

Brindle for 

more info.

1:03-

1:43
Trombone

Bari Sax & 

Tuba

1:52-

2:32

Beginning 
Flute

Mrs. Brindle has Bus Duty after school

1:52-

2:32

1:52-

2:32

ALL 

Trumpets

1:52-

2:32


