			Music S	chedule	for Week 2:	8/4-8/8			
Monday 8/4		Tuesday 8/5		Wednesday 8/6		Thursday 8/7		Friday 8/8	
8:00-2:32		8:00-2:32		8:00-2:32		8:00-2:32		8:00-2:32	
8:00- 8:48	BAND	8:00- 8:48	BAND	8:00- 8:48	BAND	8:00- 8:48	BAND	8:00- 8:48	BAND
8:57- 9:37	Bells	8:57- 9:37	Anyone Wanting to Join Color Guard & All Guard	8:57- 9:37	6th Clarinets	8:57- 9:37	Band Uniform Measuring See Mrs. Brindle for more info.	8:57- 9:37	Section Leaders
9:46- 10:26	7/8 Trumpets	9:46- 10:26	No Music	9:46- 10:26	7/8 Clarinets	9:46- 10:26		9:46- 10:26	Beginning Trombone
Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Break									
10:50- 11:30	6th Trumpets	10:50- 11:30	Flutes	10:50- 11:30	All Drum Section Students	10:50- 11:30	Anyone Wanting to Join Color Guard & All Guard	10:50- 11:30	Bass Clarinet & Tenor Sax
11:39- 12:19	Drum Majors	11:39- 12:19	No Music	11:39- 12:19	No Music	11:39- 12:19	No Music	11:39- 12:19	No Music
Mrs. Brindle & Mr. Bueno have Lunch									
1:03- 1:43	Start of Band Uniform Measuring See Mrs. Brindle for more info.	1:03- 1:43	Trombone	1:03- 1:43	Baritone	1:03- 1:43	All Drum Section Students	1:03- 1:43	Alto Saxophone
1:52- 2:32		1:52- 2:32	ALL TRUMPETS	1:52- 2:32	6th Trombone	1:52- 2:32	Beginning Flute	1:52- 2:32	Bari Sax & Tuba
			Mrs.	Brindle ha	s Bus Duty after so	chool			
2:35-3:30 Open Room for Practice or to get Help		Room Closed After School Today		2:35-3:30 Open Room for Practice or to get Help		Room Closed After School Today. There is a Meeting.		All Students Wishing To Join Beginning Band MUST Return Your Paperwork BY TODAY.	